UMR-HPC SERIES
125 to 30,000V, 60 to 125W
Standard DC/DC Modules
+1.972.248.7691
VERSION: 2.0
EFFECTIVE: 31 AUGUST 2022

    4Full Scale Signal
    5Into 10MΩ
Rise Time/Capacitor Charging
Part
Number3
Output Voltage
VDC
Output Current
mA
Output
Capacitance
µF
IMON Scaling4
mA/V VMON Scaling5
60W Models
UMR-HPC-125•-60 0 to 125 480.00 2.20000 400.00 100:1 ±1%
UMR-HPC-250•-60 0 to 250 240.00 1.00000 200.00 100:1 ±1%
UMR-HPC-500•-60 0 to 500 120.00 0.33000 109.00 100:1 ±1%
UMR-HPC-1000•-60 0 to 1000 60.00 0.15000 50.00 100:1 ±1%
UMR-HPC-2000•-60 0 to 2000 30.00 0.15000 26.00 100:1 ±1%
UMR-HPC-4000•-60 0 to 4000 15.00 0.10000 11.50 100:1 ±1%
UMR-HPC-6000•-60 0 to 6000 10.00 0.00660 6.20 100:1 ±1%
UMR-HPC-8000•-60 0 to 8000 7.50 0.00250 4.70 1000:1 ±1%
UMR-HPC-10000•-60 0 to 10000 6.00 0.00200 4.10 1000:1 ±1%
UMR-HPC-12000•-60 0 to 12000 5.00 0.00150 4.00 1000:1 ±1%
UMR-HPC-15000•-60 0 to 15000 4.00 0.00110 4.00 1000:1 ±1%
UMR-HPC-20000•-60 0 to 20000 3.00 0.00088 0.65 1000:1 ±1%
UMR-HPC-25000•-60 0 to 25000 2.40 0.00073 0.65 1000:1 ±1%
UMR-HPC-30000•-60 0 to 30000 2.00 0.00050 0.65 1000:1 ±1%
125W Models
UMR-HPC-125•-125 0 to 125 1000.00 2.20000 833.00 100:1 ±1%
UMR-HPC-250•-125 0 to 250 500.00 1.00000 417.00 100:1 ±1%
UMR-HPC-500•-125 0 to 500 250.00 0.33000 208.00 100:1 ±1%